Hotel Marriott ****
Vase Carapica 2-4

Hotel Centar No. 1 ****
(Kolarceva 1)

Belgrade Art Hotel ****,
a member of Radisson
Individuals, Knez Mihailova
27

Belgrade Inn Carni
Hotel ****, Francuska
1, Beograd

XRXK

Hotel Indigo
Beograd
Cika Ljubina 9

Mama Shelter Belgrade ****,
Kneza Mihaila 54a, Trzni
centar Rajiceva, 11 000
Beograd

XXKK

Hotel Majestic

Obilicev Venac 28

Belgrade, Serbia
11000

Hotel Roayal INN ****
Kralja Petra 56, Belgrade

Townhouse27 Hotel ****
56, Marsala Birjuzova st.
11000, Belgrade, Serbia

Hotel Marshal ****  Marsala
Birjuzova, Beograd

22

Hotel Beohemian ***,
Skadarska , Beograd

Room type

single

fwin

double

Standard single

Economy double (price for single use)

Standard double (price for single use)

single

twin

double

Standard double

Standard twin

Premium twin

single

fwin

double

Single

Double

fwin

twin/double for single use

triple

single

COMFORT SOBA (2 person max)

JUNIOR SUITE (3 person max)

FAMILY SUITE (3 person max)

double

double (for a single use)

Superior Double

Superior Double (for a single use)

Family (double)

Family (for a single use)

twin

Twin (for a single use)

double

double (for a single use)

TRIPLE (for a double use)

Triple (for a single use)

Family (double)

Family (for a single use)

Number of available rooms
for indicated dates (From May
11, 2022 until May 13, 2022)

21

5)

all 21 single rooms could be
booked as double rooms

all single rooms could be
double (22 single or double)

22

22

24

23

26

same as above

13

same as above

same as above

18

same as above

18

same as above

same as above

same as above

All above listed hotels are in the 3-5 minutes walking distance from Narodno pozoriste — the venue of our event.

BB for 2 nights per
person (EUR) Discount
prices for NLB IR Day
conference
200,00 €
220,00 €
220,00 €
140,00 €

150,00 €

170,00 €

180,00 €

190,00 €

190,00 €

120,00 €

200,00 €

240,00 €

198,00 €

218,00 €

218,00 €

130,00 €

180,00 €

125,44 €

125,44 €

148,16 €

N2,72€

240,00 €

260,00 €

290,00 €

75,00 €

65,00 €

85,00 €

75,00 €

85,00 €

80,00 €

75,00 €

70,00 €

75,00 €

70,00 €

85,00 €

80,00 €

95,00 €

90,00 €

Additional
taxes (EUR)

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

City tax per
person per
night

1,33 City Tax
per person
and 1euro
per person
isurance

1,33 City Tax
per person

Number of available
parking lots for
indicated dates

Not available parking
on spof

Nearest parking is 2min
walking distance from
hotel, public Garage
Obilicev Venac with
800 parking lots

Shopping mall it self
has 449 parking lots in
fotal.

Available parking 12
spots

Nearest parking is 2min
walking distance from
hotel, public Garage
Obilicev Venac with
800 parking lots

Hotel available
parking 2 spots

Nearest parking is 2min
walking distance from
hotel, Shopping mall
Raiceva has 449
parking lots in totfal.

Parking is available
in nearby garage

Parking is in Garage
Oblicev Venac, Garage
have 100 parking
place

Parking is in Garage,
Garage have 6
parking place

Parking lot Free cancelation

price per day date/reservation

(EUR) offer valid until

Last Day to Book:

25,00 € Friday, April 15,
2022
Reservation until
/ 1st of May 2022
Cancelation: 72h
before arrival
Reservation offer
20 EURper  \qlid until 18th of April,
day Cancelation until
Nth of April
13,00 € 11.04.2022.
Daily parking  All reservations can
ficket in be cancelled and

Obilicev Venac  modified without

garage is any charge until
1500rsd 18th of April
EUR 20 per
day per 15th of April
viechle

Hotel parking
14 eur per
day per viechle

Reservation valid
Daily parking 10th of April
fticket in
Obilicev Venac
garage is
1500rsd

Hotel parking
20 eur per day

per viechle
Reservation valid
Daily parking until 16th of April
ficket in
Raic¢eva mall
garage is
20 eur
Deadline for
reservation:
20 € per 30th of April
vehicle,
per day Cancelation no later
than 24h prior arrival,
without penalty.
Parking is in
Garage Advance payment

Oblicev Venac 50% 10 days before

and price is arrival

12 euro per day

Parking is in
Garage and
price is 10 euro
per day

Advance payment

arrival

50% 10 days before

Link for online reservation/promo code

https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.
mi?id=1647959298479&key=CRP&app=resvlink

Use code NLB2022 for discounted prices

Use Promotional code NLB2022

https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/booking/room-dis-
play?checkinDate=2022-05-11&checkOutDate=2022-0
5-13&adults%5B%5D=1&children%5B%5D=0&search-
Type=pac&promotionCode=NLB2022&brandFirst=rhg&hotel-
Code=BECZA

https://secure.phobs.net/check.php?sid=ltre7jjt4bm-
crdg916in1g2c30&companyid=530&hotelid=3201&c
heckin=2022-05-T1&checkout=2022-05-13&partner-
id=13649&crcid=f33151cfe7ee48f7a9ed27cf49b4dda3

NLB IR DAY

Use code KBIR22 for discounted prices

Rezervation via e mail: office@majestic.rs
with the title/code Saatchi & Saatchi Belgrade

Rezervation via e mail: booking@royalinn.rs
with the title/code NLB IR Day

For reservation please send direct mail to hotel@townhouse27.com
with the title/code NLB IR Day

https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=191&cur-
rency=RSD&adults=1&children=0

https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=276&cur-
rency=RSD&adults=1&children=0


https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/begcy-courtyard-belgrade-city-center/overview/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMI5KGYwtHe9gIVx4TVCh3PuQOsEAAYASAAEgLdQvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1647959298479&key=GRP&app=resvlink
https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/booking/room-display?checkInDate=2022-05-11&checkOutDate=2022-05-13&adults%5B%5D=1&children%5B%5D=0&searchType=pac&promotionCode=NLB2022&brandFirst=rhg&hotelCode=BEGZA
https://secure.phobs.net/check.php?sid=v0kq13gfer5mbima2qsd0d1j53&companyid=530&hotelid=3201&checkin=2022-05-11&checkout=2022-05-13&partnerid=13649&crcid=f33151cfe7ee48f7a9ed27cf49b4dda3
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=191&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=191&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=191&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=276&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=276&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=276&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
https://secure.phobs.net/check.php?sid=v0kq13gfer5mbima2qsd0d1j53&companyid=530&hotelid=3201&checkin=2022-05-11&checkout=2022-05-13&partnerid=13649&crcid=f33151cfe7ee48f7a9ed27cf49b4dda3
https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/gb/en/find-hotels/hotel/rooms?qDest=Belgrade,%20Serbia&qCiMy=42022&qCiD=11&qCoMy=42022&qCoD=13&qAdlt=1&qChld=0&qRms=1&qRtP=6CBARC&qIta=99627964&qGrpCd=n05&qSlH=BEGKM&qAkamaiCC=RS&qSrt=sBR&qBrs=re.ic.in.vn.cp.vx.hi.ex.rs.cv.sb.cw.ma.ul.ki.va.ii.sp.nd.ct.sx.we.lx&qAAR=6CBARC&qWch=0&qSmP=1&setPMCookies=true&qRad=30&qRdU=mi&srb_u=1&qpMn=1&qSHBrC=INsid=v0kq13gfer5mbima2qsd0d1j53&companyid=530&hotelid=3201&checkin=2022-05-11&checkout=2022-05-13&partnerid=13649&crcid=f33151cfe7ee48f7a9ed27cf49b4dda3
https://hotelcentar-no1.com/
https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/hotels/radisson-individuals-belgrade-arthotel?cid=a:se+b:gmb+c:emea+i:local+e:ri+d:cese+h:RSBEGART
https://belgradeinn.com/
https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/gb/en/belgrade/begkm/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=GoogleMaps-_-IN-_-RS-_-BEGKM
https://mamashelter.com/belgrade/stay/
http://majestic.rs/sr_RS/
http://majestic.rs/sr_RS/
http://majestic.rs/sr_RS/
http://majestic.rs/sr_RS/
http://majestic.rs/sr_RS/
https://royalinn.rs/
https://royalinn.rs/
https://royalinn.rs/
http://townhouse27.com/
http://townhouse27.com/
http://townhouse27.com/
http://townhouse27.com/
https://hotelmarshal.rs/
https://hotelmarshal.rs/
https://hotelmarshal.rs/
https://www.bohemian.rs/
https://www.bohemian.rs/
https://www.bohemian.rs/

