

NLB Investor Day

Welcome to our home.
A region of opportunities.



	Room type	Number of available rooms for indicated dates (From May 11, 2022 until May 13, 2022)	BB for 2 nights per person (EUR) Discount prices for NLB IR Day conference	Additional taxes (EUR)	Number of available parking lots for indicated dates	Parking lot price per day (EUR)	Free cancellation date/reservation offer valid until	Link for online reservation/promo code
Hotel Marriott **** Vase Caračića 2-4	single	21	200,00 €	City tax per person per night	7	25,00 €	Last Day to Book: Friday, April 15, 2022	https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1647959298479&key=GRP&app=resvlink
	twin	5	220,00 €					
	double	all 21 single rooms could be booked as double rooms	220,00 €					
Hotel Centar No. 1 **** (Kolarčeva 1)	Standard single	5	140,00 €	City tax per person per night	5	/	Reservation until 1st of May 2022 Cancellation: 72h before arrival	Use code NLB2022 for discounted prices
	Economy double (price for single use)	10	150,00 €					
	Standard double (price for single use)	10	170,00 €					
Belgrade Art Hotel ****, a member of Radisson Individuals, Knez Mihailova 27	single	all single rooms could be double (22 single or double)	180,00 €	City tax per person per night	10	20 EUR per day	Reservation offer valid until 18th of April, Cancellation until 11th of April	Use Promotional code NLB2022 https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/booking/room-display?checkinDate=2022-05-11&checkoutDate=2022-05-13&adults%5B%5D=1&children%5B%5D=0&search-Type=pac&promotionCode=NLB2022&brandFirst=rhg&hotel-Code=BEGZA
	twin	22	190,00 €					
	double	22	190,00 €					
Belgrade Inn Garni Hotel ****, Francuska 11, Beograd	Standard double	24	120,00 €	City tax per person per night	4	13,00 €	11.04.2022.	https://secure.phobs.net/check.php?sid=ltre7jj4bm-cr4g9l6inlq2c30&companyId=530&hotelid=3201&checkin=2022-05-11&checkout=2022-05-13&partner-id=13649&cruid=f33151cfe7ee48f7a9ed27cf49b4dda3
Hotel Indigo **** Beograd Čika Ljubina 9	Standard twin	15	200,00 €	City tax per person per night	Not available parking on spot Nearest parking is 2min walking distance from hotel, public Garage Obilicev Venac with 800 parking lots	Daily parking ticket in Obilicev Venac garage is 1500rsd	All reservations can be cancelled and modified without any charge until 18th of April	NLB IR DAY
	Premium twin	10	240,00 €					
Mama Shelter Belgrade ****, Kneza Mihaila 54a, Tržni centar Rajičeva, 11 000 Beograd	single	20	198,00 €	City tax per person per night	Shopping mall it self has 449 parking lots in total.	EUR 20 per day per vechle	15th of April	Use code KBIR22 for discounted prices
	twin	10	218,00 €					
	double	20	218,00 €					
Hotel Majestic **** Obilicev Venac 28 Belgrade, Serbia 11000	Single	15	130,00 €	City tax per person per night	Available parking 12 spots Nearest parking is 2min walking distance from hotel, public Garage Obilicev Venac with 800 parking lots	Hotel parking 14 eur per day per vechle Daily parking ticket in Obilicev Venac garage is 1500rsd	Reservation valid 10th of April	Reservation via e mail: office@majestic.rs with the title/code Satchi & Satchi Belgrade
	Double	15	180,00 €					
Hotel Rooyal INN **** Kralja Petra 56, Belgrade	twin	23	125,44 €	City tax per person per night	Hotel available parking 2 spots Nearest parking is 2min walking distance from hotel, Shopping mall Raičeva has 449 parking lots in total.	Hotel parking 20 eur per day per vechle Daily parking ticket in Raičeva mall garage is 20 eur	Reservation valid until 16th of April	Reservation via e mail: booking@royalinn.rs with the title/code NLB IR Day
	twin/double for single use	26	125,44 €					
	triple	2	148,16 €					
	single	2	112,72 €					
Townhouse27 Hotel **** 56, Maršala Birjuzova st. 11000, Belgrade, Serbia	COMFORT SOBA (2 person max)	2	240,00 €	City tax per person per night	Parking is available in nearby garage	20 € per vehicle, per day	Deadline for reservation: 30th of April Cancellation no later than 24h prior arrival, without penalty.	For reservation please send direct mail to hotel@townhouse27.com with the title/code NLB IR Day
	JUNIOR SUITE (3 person max)	5	260,00 €					
	FAMILY SUITE (3 person max)	3	290,00 €					
Hotel Marshal ****, Marsala Birjuzova, Beograd	double	4	75,00 €	1,33 City Tax per person and 1 euro per person insurance	Parking is in Garage Obilicev Venac, Garage have 100 parking place	Parking is in Garage Obilicev Venac and price is 12 euro per day	Advance payment 50% 10 days before arrival	https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=191&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
	double (for a single use)	same as above	65,00 €					
	Superior Double	13	85,00 €					
	Superior Double (for a single use)	same as above	75,00 €					
	Family (double)	7	85,00 €					
	Family (for a single use)	same as above	80,00 €					
Hotel Beohemian ***, Skadarska, Beograd	twin	18	75,00 €	1,33 City Tax per person	Parking is in Garage, Garage have 6 parking place	Parking is in Garage and price is 10 euro per day	Advance payment 50% 10 days before arrival	https://app.otasync.me/engine/en/?id_properties=276&currency=RSD&adults=1&children=0
	Twin (for a single use)	same as above	70,00 €					
	double	18	75,00 €					
	double (for a single use)	same as above	70,00 €					
	TRIPLE (for a double use)	7	85,00 €					
	Triple (for a single use)	same as above	80,00 €					
	Family (double)	4	95,00 €					
	Family (for a single use)	same as above	90,00 €					

All above listed hotels are in the 3-5 minutes walking distance from Narodno pozorište – the venue of our event.